
B

R

Description

Tube End Cap - 2”

s/s Mounting Plate - 1/2“ thick

Roll Pin - 1/4” x 3” 

High Impact Stop

Acorn Nut 1/4-20

Bolt Pan Phillips 1/4-20 x 2 1/4”

Bolt Pan Phillips 1/4-20 x 2 1/2”

Santoprene Spacer

Santoprene Landing Pad

1/4”-20 Hex Nut

Mounting Plate Cover   

Item

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Part Number

8-631

thePoolbar Complete PLB-100

4-143

5-174

8-634

5-154

5-112

5-115

8-632

8-633

5-137

8-630

111

2

3

8

9

10

4

4

5

6

7

Request quotation by sending an e-mail to:  parts@thepoolbar.comPoolbar Parts List

B

A

A


